/ Shouj

Rank

13

14

15

16

16

18

19

—_

Rider
Rider
Ben Maher

Tim Gredley
Harry
Charles
John
Whitaker

Ben Maher
Scott Brash

Sam Hutton
Robert
Whitaker
Joe
Stockdale

Ben Maher
Harry
Charles
Harry
Charles
Lily
Attwood
Sienna
Charles
Jodie Hall
McAteer
Matt
Sampson
Donald
Whitaker
Donald
Whitaker
Will
Fletcher

N Bmt'ﬁ%ping

RAISING THE BAR

Horse

Horse

Faltic HB

Medoc de Toxandria
Casquo Blue

Equine America Unick du
Francport

Dallas Vegas Batilly
Hello Jefferson

Oak Grove's Laith
Vermento

Equine America Cacharel

Exit Remo

Romeo 88

Aralyn Blue

Cor-Leon VD Vlierbeek Z
Stardust

Salt'N Peppa

Ebolensky

Di Caprio

Millfield Colette

Valento

Rome
Sc Pts
0/0 20
0/0 20
4/4 4
12/4 2
4/Ret. 2

Nations Cup League Table 2023

St Gallen La Baule

Sc

0/4

4/0

0/4

8/8

Pts Sc Pts

0/0 20
12
10
4/8 2
12
8/4 2
8/0 8
0
0

Aachen
Sc Pts
9/6 0
0/0 20
0/0 20
8/0 8

12 0

Falsterbo Hickstead
Sc Pts Sc Pts
4/0 10
0/0 20 0/0 20
4/0 10
4/0 10
8/0 8
0/4 12
4/0 10
Ret. 0

Dublin
Sc Pts
4/8 2
0/EL 10
Ret. 0
4/29 2
8/12 0

Sc
Pts
Milan
Sc
4/0/0/4/0
12/4/5
4/8/8
8/12/20
4/Ret.

Key

: Score

: Points
Barcelona

Pts Sc Pts

64

2 0/9 10

2

0
0/8 10
0/4 12
12/0 10
Ret. 0

2

Tot

84

56

52

30
24
22
20

18

12
12

12

12

10

10

10




